
Soda 
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit
Three Cents Ginger Beer
Three Cents Mandarin & Bergamot
EPSA Sour Cherry
EPSA Blood Orange
EPSA Orangeade Still
EPSA Orangaede Sparkling
EPSA Lemonade
EPSA Lemon Soda
EPSA Cola Zero
Greek Coca-Cola
Tuvunnu Mountain Tea with Honey & Lemon

Fresh Juices

Mocktail

7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
8.80

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Watermelon Juice

12.80
12.80

Virgin Mojito
Soda, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves & Simple Syrup
Virgin Piña Colada
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice , Coconut Milk & 
Simple Syrup
Mermaid’s Water
Sour Cherry Soda, Ginger Beer, Mandarin &
Bergamot 
Shirley Temple

Grenadine, Lime Juice & Lemon Soda

Grapefruit Ginger Fizz
Pink Grapefruit Soda, Ginger Beer & Lemon Juice

14.80

14.80

14.80

14.80

14.80

Greek Style Coffee
Greek Coffee
Slowly brewed coffee in a ‘brinki’ cooked in a sand pot 
Freddo Espresso
Single shot espresso blended in a coffee frothier and 
topped with a milk foam
Freddo Cappuccino
Long shot espresso topped with thick layer of cold frothy milk 
Nescafe Frappe
 Nescafe beaten with sugar, water and ice (Milk optional)

9.80

10.80

10.80

10.80

Milkshakes
Vanilla
Vanilla ice cream with full cream milk, whipped cream &
caramel syrup
Chocolate
Chocolate ice cream with full cream milk, 
whipped cream & chocolate syrup
Strawberry 
Strawberry ice cream with full cream milk, whipped
cream & strawberry syrup
Oreo
Vanilla ice cream with crashed Oreo, full cream milk,
whipped cream & chocolate syrup
Avocado
Vanilla ice cream with fresh avocado, full cream milk,
whipped cream & caramel syrup
Banana
Vanilla ice cream with fresh banana, full cream milk,
whipped cream & caramel syrup

12.80

12.80

12.80

14.80

14.80

14.80

Tea
Scylla Black Tea

Classic Greek black tea

Aeolus Mountain Tea - Organic

Traditional Greek tea, helps in cold symptoms & a boost of 

the immune system

Naussica Mint Tea

Peppermint tea for digestion

Calypso Lemon Verbana Tea

Helpful for digestive disorders, joint pain, cold, fevers, 

skin conditions & varicose veins

Ithaca 4 Herbs Tea

A tonic beverage recommended for cold symptoms & relaxing

Camomile, Honey & Vanilla

An infusion of flavours to provide a sweet & subtle experience

Butterfly Pea Tea

Increased weight loss, better blood sugar control, &

improvements in hair  & skin health

Rose Petal Tea 

Rich in vitamin C & promotes healthy skin

8.80

8.80

8.80

8.80

Water
Still Water 
Sparkling Water 

12.80
12.80

Prices are subjected to GST, service charge & other prevailing government taxes

Coffee
Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Long Black

Americano

Macchiato

Piccolo

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Iced Long Black

Iced Latte

5.80

8.80

8.80

8.80

7.80

8.80

9.80

9.80

9.80

10.80

10.80

10.80

Hot Chocolate
Simple Hot Chocolate

Hot milk infused with a rich dose of chocolate, topped with

cream & chocolate syrup

Peanut Butter Hot Chocolate

Hot milk infused with peanut butter, chocolate & vanilla

Lavender Hot Chocolate

Hot chocolate mixed with lavender milk, topped with

milk froth & lavender flowers

French Hot Chocolate

Hot chocolate mixed with vanilla flavours, topped with 

whipped cream & chocolate shavings

Mint Hot Chocolate

Hot chocolate infused with mint chocolate syrup & 

garnish with a mint leaf

ALL OUR HOT CHOCOLATE IS MADE WITH CALLEBAUT CHOCOLATE

10.80

12.80

11.80

11.80

10.80

11.80

10.80

11.80

11.80

12.80

12.80

13.80

12.80

12.80

12.80

Affogato 

Epresso with a scoop of ice cream

Pistachio Affogato

Espresso with a scoop of ice cream & pistachio cream

Nutella Coffee

Single shot espresso with Nutella topped with milk froth

Coconut Mocha

Americano with a shot of chocolate syrup, coconut milk,

whipped cream & coconut flakes 

Matcha Latte

Matcha powder with steamed milk

Ice Matcha Latte

Matcha powder with full cream milk

Pistachio Latte

Pistachio cream paired with espresso & steamed milk

Ice Pistachio Latte

Pistachio cream paired with espresso & thick layer of milk

Iced Honey Cinnamon Latte

Double shot of espresso poured over ice & infused 

with honey, cinnamon & milk

Iced Einspanner Viennese Coffe

Double shot espresso infused with cocoa powder & topped 

with whipped cream

Iced Blu Sea Latte

Double shot espresso topped with milk foam, butterfly 

pea tea & whipped cream

Iced Strawberry Rose Latte

Strawberry rose milk topped with double shot espresso & 

whipped cream

Coke Float Iced Coffee

Double shot espresso with coke & a scoop of ice cream

Dalgona Coffee

Cup of hot milk topped with strong whipped coffee

Mocha Dalgona Coffee

Cold chocolate topped with whipped coffee, sprinkled with

chocolate powder & chocolate syrup

Special Coffee

8.80

8.80

8.80

8.80

12.80

14.80

13.80

13.80

13.80



Ouzo
Ploumari Ouzo
Callicounnis Ouzo

18.00 / 120.00
17.00 / 110.00

Tsipouro
Tsilili Tsipouro
Sigalas Tsipouro
Avantes Tsipouro

18.00 / 120.00
20.00 / 130.00
18.50 / 110.00

Mastiha
Skinos Mastiha 18.00 / 120.00

Others
Callicounnis Limoncello (1L)
Alexander Brandy 
Metaxa Brandy (1L)
Alexander Grande Reserve Brandy 
Alexander XO Brandy 
Yeni Raki
Amber Pure Edition (500ml)

20.00 / 160.00
22.50 / 140.00
24.50 / 200.00
26.50 / 170.00
32.00 / 220.00
20.00 / 130.00
25.50 / 130.00

Vodka
Status - Greece
Kastra Elion - Greece

19.00 / 190.00
21.00 / 210.00

Gin
Old Sport - Greece
Votanikon - Greece
Grace - Greece

18.00 / 180.00
21.00 / 210.00
20.00 / 200.00

Bottled Beers
Fix Lager 330ml
Mythos Lager 330ml
Mythos Ice Lager 300ml
Nissos Lager 330ml

14.80 / 68.80 (5s)
14.80 / 68.80 (5s)
14.80 / 68.80 (5s)
14.80 / 68.80 (5s)

Cocktails
Malibu Paloma
Coconut Rum,Lime Juice & Pink Grapefruit
Mimosa
Orange Juice & Sparkling Wine
Piña Colada
Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Coconut Milk &
Pineapple Juice
New York Sour
Rye Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup & Red Wine
Espresso Martini
Coffee, Kahlua & Vodka
Ouzo Lemonade
Ouzo, Lemon Juice, Mint & Honey
Metaxa Mojito
Brandy, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves & Mint Syrup

25.80

25.80

25.80

25.80

25.80

25.80

25.80

Prices are subjected to GST, service charge & other prevailing government taxes

Rum
Bacardi White 
La Progresiva 13 - Cuba

Tequila
Jose Cuervo 
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Whiskey
Jim Beam Bourbon
Chivas Regal 18
Maccallan 12
Glenfiddich 12 - Scotland
Glenfiddich 15 - Scotland

18.00 / 180.00
23.00 / 250.00

18.00 / 180.00
18.00 / 180.00
22.00 / 210.00

18.00 / 180.00
20.00 / 200.00
23.00 /250.00
20.00 / 200.00
23.00 / 230.00

Spiritz
Athenian Spiritz
Otto’s Vermouth, Sparkling Wine & Tonic 

Greek Spiritz
Mastiha, Otto’s Vermouth & Pink Grapefruit Soda

Gin & Cucumber Spiritz
Gin, Cucumber, Sparkling Wine & Soda

Blood Orange Spritz
Tsipouro, Sparkling Wine & Blood Orange Soda

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine & Soda

25.80

25.80

25.80

25.80

25.80
YAMAS!

Special Cocktails
Singapore Sling
Old Sport Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Liqueur, DOM Benedictine
Grenadine Syrup, Pineapple Juice & Angostura Bitters

Berry Bloom
Strawberries, Blueberries, Votanikon Gin, Mint, Honey & 
Lime Juice

Lemon Luxe
Haraki, Limoncello, Tequila, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters &
 Egg White

Sunny Daze
Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Pink Grapefruit Soda &
Pineapple Chunks

Santorini Island Tea
Mastiha, Ouzo, Tsipuro, Gin, Vodka, Lemonade Soda &
 Blue Curacao

Sailor Spice
Rum, Cucumber, Lime Juice, Honey & Ginger Beer

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80


