

Fresh Juices

Fresh Watermelon Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Mocktail

Soda, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves & Simple Syrup Virgin Piña Colada Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Coconut Milk &

Simple Syrup

Mermaid's Water

Virgin Mojito

Sour Cherry Soda, Ginger Beer, Mandarin & Bergamot

Shirley Temple Grenadine, Lime Juice & Lemon Soda

Grapefruit Ginger Fizz

Pink Grapefruit Soda, Ginger Beer & Lemon Juice

Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Three Cents Ginger Beer Three Cents Mandarin & Bergamot **EPSA Sour Cherry EPSA Blood Orange EPSA Orangeade Still EPSA Orangaede Sparkling EPSA Lemonade EPSA Lemon Soda EPSA Cola Zero** Greek Coca-Cola Tuvunnu Mountain Tea with Honey & Lemon

Single Espresso	5.80
Double Espresso	8.80
Long Black	8.80
Americano	8.80
Macchiato	7.80
Piccolo	8.80
Cappuccino	9.80
Flat White	9.80
Latte	9.80
Mocha	10.80
Iced Long Black	10.80
Iced Latte	10.80
0 1 0 1 0 -	

Greek Style Cottee **Greek Coffee**

Freddo Espresso Single shot espresso blended in a coffee frothier and topped with a milk foam

14.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

8.80

Slowly brewed coffee in a 'brinki' cooked in a sand pot

Freddo Cappuccino 14.80 Long shot espresso topped with thick layer of cold frothy milk Nescafe Frappe

Nescafe beaten with sugar, water and ice (Milk optional)

Hot Chocolate

ALL OUR HOT CHOCOLATE IS MADE WITH CALLEBAUT CHOCOLATE

Simple Hot Chocolate	12.80
Hot milk infused with a rich dose of chocolate, topped with	
cream & chocolate syrup	
Peanut Butter Hot Chocolate	14.80
Hot milk infused with peanut butter, chocolate & vanilla	
Lavender Hot Chocolate	13.80
Hot chocolate mixed with lavender milk, topped with	
milk froth & lavender flowers	
French Hot Chocolate	13.80
$Hot\ chocolate\ mixed\ with\ vanilla\ flavours,\ topped\ with$	
whipped cream & chocolate shavings	
Mint Hot Chocolate	13.80

Hot chocolate infused with mint chocolate syrup &

garnish with a mint leaf

Special Cottee

8.80	Epresso with a scoop of ice cream	
8.80	Pistachio Affogato	12.80
8.80	Espresso with a scoop of ice cream & pistachio cream	
7.80	Nutella Coffee	11.80
8.80	Single shot espresso with Nutella topped with milk froth	
9.80	Coconut Mocha	11.80
9.80	Americano with a shot of chocolate syrup, coconut milk,	
9.80	whipped cream & coconut flakes	
10.80	Matcha Latte	10.80
10.80	Matcha powder with steamed milk	
10.80	Ice Matcha Latte	11.80
10.00	Matcha powder with full cream milk	
	Pistachio Latte	10.80
	Pistachio cream paired with espresso & steamed milk	
	Ice Pistachio Latte	11.80
9.80	Pistachio cream paired with espresso & thick layer of milk	
10.80	Iced Honey Cinnamon Latte	11.80
10.00	Double shot of espresso poured over ice & infused	
	with honey, cinnamon & milk	
10.80	Iced Einspanner Viennese Coffe	12.80
10.80	Double shot espresso infused with cocoa powder & topped	
10.60	with whipped cream	
	Iced Blu Sea Latte	12.80
	Double shot espresso topped with milk foam, butterfly	
	pea tea & whipped cream	
	Iced Strawberry Rose Latte	13.80

Strawberry rose milk topped with double shot espresso &

Double shot espresso with coke & a scoop of ice cream

Cold chocolate topped with whipped coffee, sprinkled with

Cup of hot milk topped with strong whipped coffee

whipped cream

Dalgona Coffee

Water

Sparkling Water

Still Water

Coke Float Iced Coffee

Mocha Dalgona Coffee

chocolate powder & chocolate syrup

Milkshakes

10.80

Vanilla



12.80	Vanilla ice cream with full cream milk, whipped cream & caramel syrup			
	Chocolate	12.80		
11.80	Chocolate ice cream with full cream milk,			
	whipped cream & chocolate syrup			
11.80	Strawberry	12.80		
	Strawberry ice cream with full cream milk, whipped			
	cream & strawberry syrup Oreo	14.80		
11.80	Vanilla ice cream with crashed Oreo, full cream milk,			
	whipped cream & chocolate syrup			
11.80	Avocado	14.80		
	Vanilla ice cream with fresh avocado, full cream milk,			
10.80	whipped cream & caramel syrup	14.80		
11.80 10.80 11.80 10.80	Banana			
11.80	Vanilla ice cream with fresh banana, full cream milk,			
	whipped cream & caramel syrup			

	Scylla Black Tea	8.80			
12.80	Classic Greek black tea				
	Aeolus Mountain Tea - Organic	8.80			
13.80	Traditional Greek tea, helps in cold symptoms & a boost of				
	the immune system				
10.00	Naussica Mint Tea	8.80			
	Peppermint tea for digestion				
12.80	Calypso Lemon Verbana Tea				
	Helpful for digestive disorders, joint pain, cold, fevers,				
	skin conditions & varicose veins				
12.80	Ithaca 4 Herbs Tea	8.80			
	A tonic beverage recommended for cold symptoms & relaxing				
12.80	Camomile, Honey & Vanilla				
	An infusion of flavours to provide a sweet & subtle experience				
	Butterfly Pea Tea	8.80			
	Increased weight loss, better blood sugar control, &				
	improvements in hair & skin health				
	Rose Petal Tea	8.80			
.80	Rich in vitamin C & promotes healthy skin				

Prices are subjected to GST, service charge & other prevailing government taxes

12.80

12.80

Ouzo		Rum		Cocktails			SCHOOL SAN AT THE PARTY OF
Ploumari Ouzo Callicounnis Ouzo	18.00 / 120.00 17.00 / 110.00		18.00 / 180.00 23.00 / 250.00	Malibu Paloma Coconut Rum,Lime Juice & Pink Grapefruit	25.80		FSOLASS
Tsipouro		Tamila		Mimosa Orange Juice & Sparkling Wine Piña Colada	25.80 25.80		
Tsilili Tsipouro	18.00 / 120.00	Tequila		Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice New York Sour	25.80		Konzina
Sigalas Tsipouro	20.00 / 130.00		18.00 / 180.00	Rye Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup & Red Wine	25.00		
Avantes Tsipouro	18.50 / 110.00		18.00 / 180.00 22.00 / 210.00	Espresso Martini Coffee, Kahlua & Vodka	25.80		\circ
11 +1		Tation Reposado	22.00 / 210.00	Ouzo Lemonade	25.80	Bottled	Beers
Mastiha				Ouzo, Lemon Juice, Mint & Honey Metaxa Mojito	25.80	_	900.0
	10.00 / 100.00	Whiskey		Brandy, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves & Mint Syrup		Fix Lager 330ml Mythos Lager 330ml	14.80 / 68.80 (5s) 14.80 / 68.80 (5s)
Skinos Mastiha	18.00 / 120.00	wriskey				Mythos Ice Lager 300ml	14.80 / 68.80 (58)
MOH!		Jim Beam Bourbon	18.00 / 180.00			Nissos Lager 330ml	14.80 / 68.80 (5s)
Others		<u> </u>	20.00 / 200.00 23.00 /250.00	Special Cocktails			
Callicounnis Limoncello (1L)	20.00 / 160.00		20.00 / 200.00	Special Cockians		Muthos	HELLAS
Alexander Brandy	20.00 / 160.00	Glenfiddich 15 - Scotland	23.00 / 230.00	Singapore Sling		28.80	
Metaxa Brandy (1L)	24.50 / 200.00			Old Sport Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Liqueur, DOM Benedictine	?		
Alexander Grande Reserve Brandy Alexander XO Brandy	26.50 / 170.00 32.00 / 220.00	0 . +		Grenadine Syrup, Pineapple Juice & Angostura Bitters		W.	S
Yeni Raki	20.00 / 130.00	Spiritz		Berry Bloom		28.80	
Amber Pure Edition (500ml)	25.50 / 130.00			Strawberries, Blueberries, Votanikon Gin, Mint, Honey & Lime Juice			
		Athenian Spiritz	25.80	Lime Juce			1
Vodka		Otto's Vermouth, Sparkling Wine & Tonic		Lemon Luxe	a 6	28.80	
voaka		Greek Spiritz	25.80	Haraki, Limoncello, Tequila, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitter. Egg White	sa		
Status - Greece	19.00 / 190.00	Mastiha, Otto's Vermouth & Pink Grapefruit So	oda				
Kastra Elion - Greece	21.00 / 210.00	Gin & Cucumber Spiritz	25.80	Sunny Daze Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Pink Grapefruit Soda	8 1	28.80	
		Gin, Cucumber, Sparkling Wine & Soda		Pineapple Chunks	- 0		
Tin		Blood Orange Spritz	25.80	Santorini Island Tea		28.80	
		Tsipouro, Sparkling Wine & Blood Orange Sod		Mastiha, Ouzo, Tsipuro, Gin, Vodka, Lemonade Soda &		20.00	M
Old Sport - Greece	18.00 / 180.00	Aperol Spritz	2F 0A	Blue Curacao		YAMA	S!
Votanikon - Greece Grace - Greece	21.00 / 210.00 20.00 / 200.00	Aperol, Sparkling Wine & Soda	25.80	Sailor Spice		28.80	
Glace - Gleece	40.00 / 400.00	•					

Rum, Cucumber, Lime Juice, Honey & Ginger Beer